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Table 15.—Return of Small Grazing-runs at 31st March, 1919.

37

District. O cd

* © Area. a a82 a ©

la

Taken up
during tho Year.

9
3
3
A

d
Expiries

uring the Year.

Area. a aa ©

Renewal of Leases Forfeitures S
during the Year. during tho Year, dur

© ! 3-3 © 3d ©

a Area. a a 3 Area, a c fl
a a S 3 a © o

I
Acres. £ Acres. £

iurrendi
•ing the

Area.

;rs
Year

5 3a s
s°a ©

Ordinary Crown Lands—

Hawke's Bay
Acres. £

I 2,532 64
Acres. £ Acres. £

' '1j
Totals .. ... 1 2,532 64

11

Cheviot Estate—

Canterbury
.. %

.

Land for Settlements—

Otago

Totals

2

2

2,453

2,453

273

273

2

2

2,453

2,453

316 ..

316 ..

95 ..

i

National-endowment Lands—

Southland 5,217 j 65 5,217

Totals 5,217 65 5,217 95 I ..

Grand totals 2,532 64 3 7,070 138" 3 7,670 411 j ..

_" I
Excl

du:

langes to other
Tenures

•ing the Year.

38 tO C
iures
the Yi

F'reel
dur

holds ac
-iug the

jquired
Year.

F'rei
from

1

ihold
Comi

)f Syi
it Ma

Is ac
mem
sten
,i-cl),

quired
temont
to
1919.

Net Area hi
on 31st March

lid
1919.

© Selecti
a S Arrea
& Sf 31st MSI ■ 191
rt -o © o co

a © © o
S S: -° oa © a ©

S A"1

tors in
iar on
Vlarch,
119.31l

District.
©
£

8a
*

. a *jArea. a aa ©

"&A
© §

§1
Ad

Area.
Sis5 ©

II if Area.
-151|| 535 .

ij- Aiea.a-B •
a ©

a
3oa1a.

1
1

Ordinary Grown Lands—
..

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington .. .. 1Marlborough
Canterbury
Otago

Acros. £ Acros. £

2
1

Acres.
3,990
1,301

£

2,756
3,885

2
48

6
30

9
10

82

Acres.
17,374

116,414
5,750

31,704
4,928

22,541
192,072

* 1639i
8,093:

123
1,941

114
1,524
5,370

£

639
8,201

132
1,421

110
1,954
5,444

£

1322

i 1,415 97 16
1

12,893
244

26,177
270

3 5^29 5,604 i '20
Totals .. .. 11 1,415 97 23 23,557 38,692, 187 390,783 17,804 17,901 3 152

Cheviot Estate—

Canterbury 33 i 40,328 9,858 9,479} 164

Land for Settlements—
Auckland
Hawke's Bay .. .. 3
Wellington
Marlborough
Canterbury .. .. 3
Otago
Southland .,

.. 1

:i 1,133 379
2
1

i
1

4,997
1,200

916

1,479
8,046

4,999
5,849

4
11
4

28
39
10

15,600
12,948
6,280

40,750
76,53.1
10,953

130
2,944
1,176
5,659
9,599
1,680

92
2,736

961
5,491
8,949
1,491

39

3 3,000 691 i 213

i IJ50 77 i 1,658 2!582

Totals .. .. 7 5,283 1,147 2137 • ■ 11,519 22,955; 96 163,062 21,194 119,759

National-endowment Lands—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington

..

Nelson
Marlborough
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

12
49

4
13

9
79
58

310
21

47,899
163,713

4,906
14,312
16,754

249,941
225,052

1,254,618
71,237

406
4,544

75
865
109

3,650
10,111
23,719

1,163

328
4,079

68
416
120

3,938
9,644

24,523
1,053

5

2

809

278

3
1

11
1

60
414
253

15

Totals 555 2,048,432'44,642 44,169 23 1,835

Grand totals .. 88 0,698'! 1,244 91,308 2820 35,076 61,647 871 2,642,605 93,498 2,304
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